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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Yuya lzumi
Takuma Matsuda
Atsunori Kuriyama
Ask Sunagawa
Nachi Kakei
Lieng Victor
Sumito Yamagata
Shinichi Kamei
Shunta Izumi
Takahito Fujimoto
Naoto Kakei
Tetsuma Yoshida
Sho Hagiya
Yasushi Masuda
Aki Fujita

Hiroyuki Uchisawa
Takumi Nakamura
Tomoe Saito
Yutaro Kawase
Naho Miyazaki
Chika lwashita
Haru Kitagawa
Shingo Kuwatani
Akira Fujisaki
Akiko Ohkoma
Ayako Fujisaki
Manabu Uruno
Yasue Yanagisawa
Kenji Kinoshita
Shotaro Tajima
Tsuyoshi Masuda
Takaya Kitajima
Kiyomi Kitagawa
Osamu Takeda
Takehiro Nagao
Keisuke Fujimoto
Youngwook Jo
Hisahiko Hayashi
Misa Saito

Risa Kumazawa
Hiroshi Soejima
Kiyoshi Kaneko
Noriko Kawamata
Yoshinobu Ono
Takumi Shijima
Hiroomi Fukumoto
Megumi Akita
Eiko Diggs

Member #

13428
01982
16360
16156
07545
03034
02778
15531
16570
10522
02759
16027
16028
10846
04179
16855
13145
15755
15558
13303
16854
16047
15868
11358
00991
12462
13430
03226
06236
10257
03679
15965
13912
13387
16851
13468
16916
12764
11522
16853
10900
05697
16684
16348
16850
04177
10621
09430
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Team
04401
04401
04402
04402
04402
04406
04403
04401
04404
04404
04402
04401
04406
04403
04404
04406
04401
04402
04405
04404
04406
04403
04406
04405
04406
04405
04405
04404
04401
04402
04403
04404
04403
04403
04405
04405
04406
04401
04405
04406
04404
04404
04403
04405
04401
04402
04402
04403
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87
143
112
97
104
76
88
50
71
130
92
115
80
79
101
1M
88
66
75
42
62
82
71
101
90
79
68
77
64
35
61
61
68
59
59
64
40
79
54
43
50
57
48
27
33
65
52
45

Points
Per
Match
14.50
14.30
14.00
13.86
13.00
12.67
12.57
12.50
11.83
11.82
11.50
11.50
11.43
11.29
11.22
11.10
11.00
11.00
10.71
10.50
10.33
10.25
10.14
10.10
10.00
9.88
9.71
9.63
9.14
8.75
8.71
8.71
8.50
8.43
8.43
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.71
717
714
713
6.86
6.75
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.43

% of
Avail
Points Place

725 % 1
715 % 2
70.0 % 3
69.3 % 4
65.0 % 5
63.3 % 6
62.9 % 7
62.5 % 8
59.2 % 9
59.1 % 10
57.5 % "
57.5 % "
571 % 13
56.4 % 14
56.1 % 15
55.5 % 16
55.0 % 17
55.0 % 17
53.6 % 19
52.5 % 20
51.7 % 21
51.3 % 22
50.7 % 23
50.5 % 24
50.0 % 25
494 % 26
48.6 % 27
481 % 28
457 % 29
43.8 % 30
43.6 % 31
43.6 % 31
425 % 33
421 % 34
421 % 34
40.0 % 36
40.0 % 36
39.5 % 38
38.6 % 39
35.8 % 40
35.7 % 41
35.6 % 42
34.3 % 43
33.8 % 44
33.0 % 45
325 % 46
325 % 46
321 % 48
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